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Liguria - V. 50m

v

COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100m 200m 300m ARRIVO Record
400 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine
1 TERLIZZI Ludovica 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'10.78 2'24.26 3'38.15 4'50.09
1'13.48  1'13.89 1'11.94
2 POLVERINI Sara 2007 ITA  Chiavari Nuoto 1'11.29 2'25.83 3'41.53 4'57.41
1'14.54 1'15.70 1'15.88
3 ALBERTI Sofie Olghita Va 2007 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'11.77 2'30.24 3'47.75 5'02.30
1'18.47 11751 1'14.55
4 CASAZZA Alice 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'13.02 2'31.65 3'49.67 5'05.74
1'18.63 1'18.02 1'16.07
5 QUARTINO Marzia 2007 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'14.67 2'32.51 3'50.93 5'07.16
1'17.84 1'18.42 1'16.23
6 COGORNO Alma Gaia 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'15.16  2'34.19 3'53.40 5'10.72
1'19.03 1'19.21 1'17.32
7 NAVAMO Alessia 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'13.70 2'32.39 3'51.60 5'11.26
1'18.69 1'19.21 1'19.66
8 IVANI Rachele Anna 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'16.01 2'35.18 3'55.75 514.11
1'19.17 1'20.57 1'18.36
9 DA POZZO Emma 2007 ITA Lavagna 90 1'14.61 2'35.31 3'56.49 5'14.49
1'20.70 1'21.18 1'18.00
10 HEINEN Cecilia 2007 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'16.90 2'38.78 4'00.12 5'19.20
121.88  121.34 1'19.08
11 PISA Marta 2007 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'16.08 2'38.08 4'01.10 5'21.51
1'22.00 1'23.02 1'20.41
12 BERRUTI Margherita 2008 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 116.36 2'38.77 401.44 52158
12241  122.67 1'20.14
13 PROVINO Asia 2007 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'16.81 2'39.51 4'02.22 5'22.25
1'22.70 122,71 1'20.03
14 SACCO Giorgia 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'15.98 2'36.16 4'02.04 5'22.87
1'20.18 1'25.88 1'20.83
15 VIOLA Vittoria 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Sori 1'17.97 2'38.40 4'02.18 5'22.90
1'20.43 1'23.78 1'20.72
16 MARZOLLA Lavinia 2007 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'16.86 2'39.62 4'03.19 5'23.07
1'22.76 1'23.57 1'19.88
17 ROSSI Laura 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'16.09 2'38.36 4'01.00 5'23.17
1'22.27 1'22.64 1'22.17
18 ESPOSITO Veronica 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'16.50 2'40.25 4'03.90 5'25.28
1'23.75 1'23.65 1'21.38
19 TROCCHIA Jole 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'16.54 2'40.90 4'04.42 5'25.60
1'24.36 1'23.52 1'21.18
20 MARTINO Valentina 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'17.59 2'41.86 4'06.66 5'26.21
1'24.27 1'24.80 1'19.55
21 OMERO Chiara 2007 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'19.72 2'42.01 4'05.01 5'26.81
1'22.29 1'23.00 1'21.80
22 VALLE Sofia 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'16.67 2'40.16 4'04.12 5'26.90
1'23.49 1'23.96 1'22.78
23 SBARBARO Elisa 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'19.50 2'43.31 4'06.93 5'27.43
1'23.81 1'23.62 1'20.50
24 DEVOTO Giulia 2007 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'20.05 2'44.35 4'08.07 5'28.04
1'24.30 1'23.72 1'19.97
25 MALATESTA Beatrice 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'18.01 2'42.32 4'06.98 5'28.12
1'24.31 1'24.66 1'21.14
26 VAROLI Anna 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'19.11 24432 4'07.24 5'28.15
1'25.21 1'22.92 1'20.91
27 DE ALESSANDRI Agata 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'20.61 2'44.46 4'08.76 5'29.72
1'23.85 1'24.30 1'20.96
28 BUSSOLO Alessia 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'17.70 2'43.94 4'09.53 5'31.27
1'26.24 1'25.59 1'21.74
29 GNECCO Miriam 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'19.58 2'44.60 4'08.43 5'31.61
1'25.02 1'23.83 1'23.18
30 LUONGO Rebecca 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'17.49 2'42.89 4'08.38 5'32.84
1'25.40 1'25.49 1'24.46
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COGNOME E NOME

GAVIRAGHI Angelica
TRENTI Ginevra
CECCONI Martina
RAIMONDO Valentina
VERGARI Eleonora
D'ORSI Eleonora
GEMME Benedetta
MANDELLI Michela
BREGANTE Agnese Artemisi
MARZORATI Anna Luce
BARBIERI Irene
FACCO Vittoria

VAl Viola
TAGARIELLO Alice
ALESCIO Sara
ROMEO Alice

VIZZINI Veronica
ERCOLANO Beatrice
FONTANA Sara
CAMI Alice

PITALE Matilde
PAROLO Vittoria
GRISERI Melissa

COLTRIOLI Elisa
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Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
Lavagna 90

Crocera Stadium ssd
Aragno Rivarolesi

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Amatori Nuoto Savona
Rapallo Nuoto ssd

on Sport Sestri Levante
Idea Sport ssd

Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede
Rari Nantes Spezia
Chiavari Nuoto

Foltzer ssd - Genova
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Aragno Rivarolesi

Idea Sport ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Aragno Rivarolesi

Idea Sport ssd

Idea Sport ssd

Idea Sport ssd
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1'19.36
1'20.29
1'16.14
1'20.42
121.14
1'22.96
1'20.44
1'22.43
1'22.40
1'22.73
1'22.66
1'22.52
1'24.98
1'22.28
1'25.95
1'27.10
1'23.25
1'23.24
1'29.15
1'28.44
1'31.50
1'28.54
1'26.53

1'27.66

2'44.57
1'25.21
2'46.02
1'25.73
2'42.78
1'26.64
2'47.54
1'27.12
24774
1'26.60
2'50.65
1'27.69
2'47.22
1'26.78
2'51.92
1'29.49
2'53.37
1'30.97
2'51.51
1'28.78
2'52.24
1'29.58
2'53.07
1'30.55
2'56.27
1'31.29
2'51.29
1'29.01
2'58.65
1'32.70
2'59.25
1'32.15
2'56.49
1'33.24
2'57.48
1'34.24
3'02.60
1'33.45
302.27
1'33.83
303.41
1'31.91
303.26
1'34.72
3'02.29
1'35.76
301.25
1'33.59

409.78
1'25.21
412.24
126.22
4'10.63
127.85
4'14.84
1'27.30
4'15.50
1'27.76
4'18.12
127.47
4'15.97
128.75
4'20.17
128.25
4'23.53
1'30.16
4'20.78
129.27
4'21.48
129.24
4'24.66
1'31.59
4'27.46
1'31.19
4'24.35
1'33.06
428.81
1'30.16
4'30.59
1'31.34
4'28.12
1'31.63
4'30.96
1'33.48
4'36.81
134.21
4'35.44
133.17
4'36.28
132.87
4'37.74
1'34.48
4'39.24
1'36.95
4'36.82
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5'35.58
1'23.34
5'36.12
1'25.49
5'38.28
1'23.44
5'40.77
1'25.27
5'43.52
1'25.40
5'43.70
1'27.73
5'46.40
1'26.23
5'47.65
1'24.12
5'47.79
1'27.01
5'49.35
1'27.87
5'52.86
1'28.20
5'53.00
1'25.54
5'53.72
1'29.37
5'57.23
1'28.42
5'57.29
1'26.70
5'59.68
1'31.56
6'03.58
1'32.62
6'07.00
1'30.19
6'07.38
1'31.94
6'08.39
1'32.11
6'10.09
1'32.35
6'10.64
1'31.40
6'13.29
1'36.47

Page 2

o)
o]



